
INFINITY AIR HOSE

Tube Material : Smoothbore SBR/NR/NRB

Cover : Black Color, smooth finish for sizes ¼” to 1” 

and Wrapped Finish for sizes 1-1/4” to 2”

Reinforcement : High Tensile synthetic cord.

Marking on Hose : “Infinity-Air Hose-20barWP”

Application : 20bar Working Pressure High Quality Air Hose for ideal 

use at construction sites, service stations as well as mines.

Temperature : From -40 degrees to +85 degrees Celcius

CONSTRUCTION

Code OD

Diameters

ID ID

INCH MM

Pressure Weight

Kg/m

Roll

lengthWP BP

BAR BARMM

Smooth Finish

RAH-06

RAH-08

RAH-10

RAH-12

RAH-15

RAH-19

RAH-25

1/4”

5/16”

3/8”

1/2”

5/8”

3/4”

1”

6.4

8

9.5

12.7

16

19

25.4

13.5

15

18

20

24

31

37

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

0.18

0.25

0.32

0.42

0.58

0.69

0.89

100

100

100

100

100

50/100

50

RAH-32

RAH-38

RAH-50

1-1/4”

1-1/2”

2”

32

38

50

44.5

50

64

20

20

20

60

60

60

1.09

1.29

2.37

40

40

30/40

Wrap Finish

SPECS TABLE

SPECIFICATION

(Smooth Finish : Sizes ¼” to 1”)

(Wrapped Finish : Sizes 1-1/4” to 2”)

* Above Hoses of any size are not recommended to be used for any fluid transfer purpose like water, coolant, oil etc.

Tolerance                : +/- 2%
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