INFINITY AIR HOSE





(Smooth Finish: Sizes 1/4" to 1")



(Wrapped Finish: Sizes 1-1/4" to 2")

SPECIFICATION

Application : 20bar Working Pressure High Quality Air Hose for ideal

use at construction sites, service stations as well as mines.

Temperature : From -40 degrees to +85 degrees Celcius

CONSTRUCTION

Tube Material : Smoothbore SBR/NR/NRB

Cover : Black Color, smooth finish for sizes 1/4" to 1"

and Wrapped Finish for sizes 1-1/4" to 2"

Reinforcement : High Tensile synthetic cord.

Marking on Hose : "Infinity-Air Hose-20barWP"

Tolerance : +/- 2%

	Diameters			Pressure		Weight	Roll
Code	ID	ID	OD	WP	BP	Kg/m	length
	INCH	MM	MM	BAR	BAR		
Smooth Finish							
RAH-06	1/4"	6.4	13.5	20	60	0.18	100
RAH-08	5/16"	8	15	20	60	0.25	100
RAH-10	3/8"	9.5	18	20	60	0.32	100
RAH-12	1/2"	12.7	20	20	60	0.42	100
RAH-15	5/8"	16	24	20	60	0.58	100
RAH-19	3/4"	19	31	20	60	0.69	50/100
RAH-25	1"	25.4	37	20	60	0.89	50
Wrap Finish							
RAH-32	1-1/4"	32	44.5	20	60	1.09	40
RAH-38	1-1/2"	38	50	20	60	1.29	40
RAH-50	2"	51	64	20	60	2.37	30/40

^{*} Above Hoses of any size are not recommended to be used for any fluid transfer purpose like water, coolant, oil etc.